
 

 

CITY OF SCANDIA 
CITY COUNCIL MEEETING SCHEDULE 

2008 
 

Approved by the City Council December 18, 2007, Amended June 17, 2008 
 

*Tuesday, January 8 (PC)  
 

Tuesday, July 15 

Tuesday, January 15  
Annual Meeting 

Tuesday, August 5 (PC) 

**Wednesday, February 6 (PC) Wednesday, August 6  

Tuesday, February 19 Tuesday, August 19 

**Wednesday, March 5 (PC) Tuesday, August 26 

Tuesday, March 18 Tuesday, September 2 (PC) 

Tuesday, April 1 (PC) Wednesday, September 10 

Monday, April 7, 4:00 p.m.  
Board of Appeal & Equalization 

Tuesday, September 16 

Tuesday, April 15  
Reconvene Board of Appeal, 6:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, October 7 (PC) 

Tuesday, May 6 (PC) Tuesday, October 21 

Tuesday, May 20 ***Wednesday, November 5 (PC) 

Tuesday, June 3 (PC) Tuesday, November 18 

Tuesday, June 17 Tuesday, December 2 (PC) 

Tuesday, July 1 (PC) Tuesday, December 16 

* Rescheduled due to New Years Day holiday, January 1 
** Rescheduled due to Caucuses (February & March) 
*** Rescheduled due to Election Day Tuesday, November 4 

 
All regular City Council meetings are held at 7:00 p.m. on the third Tuesday of the month at the 
Scandia Community Center, 14727 209th Street North, Scandia, Minnesota 55073 unless 
otherwise noted. 
 
(PC):  Meetings with the Planning Commission are held on the first Tuesday of the month, 
unless otherwise noted.  Council convenes at 7:00 p.m. and the Planning Commission convenes 
at 7:30 p.m.   
 
Notice of any special meetings will be posted at the Community Center. 


